i iProduct Specification
Rev:5	 10 2018
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
�Choose the V Series SSD to boost the performance of
your existing hardware and extend its useful life. It
will speed up your daily OS boot times and increase
the speed of your applications, overall giving you the
best experience of Solid State performance computing.

drive with a Solid State Drive. The V Series will
deliver faster data read/write speeds along with
low power operation – extending the battery life
of your laptop.
480
GB
240
GB
120
GB
Version 2
i iProduct Specification
Rev:5	 10 2018
E-tail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625V2 5055288435926
240GB INSSD240GS625V2 5055288435933
480GB INSSD480GS625V2 5055288441415
Retail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625V2R 5055288436466
240GB INSSD240GS625V2R 5055288436473
480GB INSSD480GS625V2R 5055288441835
1. �Performance based on “out of the box” internal testing measured under ambient temperature.
Sequential R/W is measured using ATTO.
2. Power Consumption may differ according to flash configuration and platform.
3. Humidity test was for 4 hours